
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. Value Dt Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance

02/04/24 .NWD DECCHG 29/03/24 CARDEND 4214 300324 MIR2509321947809 02/04/24 17.34 0.00

-MIR2509321947809

09/08/24 UPI-SUKHVIR SINGH-6283228486@PTAXIS-SBI 0000422232186375 09/08/24 10.00 10.00

N0018691-422232186375-NA

19/08/24 .NWD DECCHG 29/03/24 CARDEND 4214 290324 MIR2522958083325 19/08/24 9.99 0.01

-MIR2522958083325

02/09/24 UPI-VARINDER KALSI-8556900365.PNB@AXL-PU 0000002952061764 02/09/24 150.00 150.01

NB0014000-002952061764-PAYMENT FROM PHON

E

02/09/24 UPI-HARMANSWEETSANDBAKER-Q973668780@YBL- 0000424661986270 02/09/24 130.00 20.01

YESB0YBLUPI-424661986270-UPI

04/09/24 UPI-NARPINDER KAUR-KAURNARPINDER39-1@OKI 0000461485556657 04/09/24 1.00 21.01

CICI-PSIB0000272-461485556657-UPI

04/09/24 UPI-NARPINDER KAUR-KAURNARPINDER39-1@OKI 0000424844870179 04/09/24 1,000.00 1,021.01

CICI-PSIB0000272-424844870179-UPI

04/09/24 UPI-NARPINDER KAUR-KAURNARPINDER39-1@OKI 0000424867666680 04/09/24 154.00 1,175.01

CICI-PSIB0000272-424867666680-UPI

04/09/24 UPI-JASTEJ SINGH-Q240201878@YBL-YESB0YBL 0000424860109942 04/09/24 600.00 575.01

UPI-424860109942-UPI

05/09/24 UPI-JAGTAR KARYAN STORE-GPAY-11250590608 0000424996358658 05/09/24 70.00 505.01

@OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000553-424996358658-UPI

06/09/24 UPI-TIRATH SINGH-BHARATPE.90068622041@F 0000425028567252 06/09/24 30.00 475.01

BPE-FDRL0001382-425028567252-PAY TO BHAR

ATPE ME

06/09/24 UPI-JAGTAR KARYAN STORE-GPAY-11250590608 0000425028579696 06/09/24 20.00 455.01

@OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000553-425028579696-UPI

06/09/24 .NWD DECCHG 29/03/24 CARDEND 4214 290324 MIR2524904818703 06/09/24 2.18 452.83

-MIR2524904818703

06/09/24 UPI-PARMINDER ANAND-ANAJATIN315@OKHDFCBA 0000425034306016 06/09/24 50.00 402.83

NK-HDFC0006475-425034306016-UPI
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06/09/24 UPI-NARPINDER KAUR-KAURNARPINDER39-1@OKI 0000461680563803 06/09/24 1,000.00 1,402.83

CICI-PSIB0000272-461680563803-UPI

06/09/24 UPI-HARJEET SINGH-9417762464@APL-SBIN00 0000425047395375 06/09/24 80.00 1,322.83

50854-425047395375-UPI

06/09/24 UPI-YOGESH

KUMAR-PAYTMQR1APZLZZ1V8@PAYTM

0000425047802833 06/09/24 20.00 1,302.83

-YESB0PTMUPI-425047802833-UPI

06/09/24 UPI-THE FARM HOUSE EATER-Q531337135@YBL- 0000425051531781 06/09/24 360.00 942.83

YESB0YBLUPI-425051531781-UPI

06/09/24 UPI-YOGESH

KUMAR-PAYTMQR1APZLZZ1V8@PAYTM

0000425051607751 06/09/24 20.00 922.83

-YESB0PTMUPI-425051607751-UPI

06/09/24 UPI-THE FARM HOUSE EATER-Q531337135@YBL- 0000425054085138 06/09/24 80.00 842.83

YESB0YBLUPI-425054085138-UPI

06/09/24 UPI-THEKA SHARAB DESI AN-VYAPAR.17095807 0000425066202852 06/09/24 400.00 442.83

1024@HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-425066202852-U

PI

06/09/24 UPI-JINDAL KARYANA STORE-BHARATPE9072545 0000425066347013 06/09/24 50.00 392.83

9634@YESBANKLTD-YESB0YESUPI-425066347013

-PAY TO BHARATPE ME

06/09/24 UPI-JINDAL KARYANA STORE-BHARATPE9072545 0000425066364215 06/09/24 1.00 391.83

9634@YESBANKLTD-YESB0YESUPI-425066364215

-UPI

06/09/24 UPI-THEKA SHARAB DESI AN-VYAPAR.17095807 0000425068232011 06/09/24 250.00 141.83

1024@HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-425068232011-U

PI

06/09/24 UPI-JINDAL KARYANA STORE-BHARATPE9072545 0000425068333454 06/09/24 20.00 121.83

9634@YESBANKLTD-YESB0YESUPI-425068333454

-PAY TO BHARATPE ME

06/09/24 UPI-MANSI-6283891583@KOTAK-KKBK0004062-4 0000425022351090 06/09/24 31.00 152.83

25022351090-NA

06/09/24 UPI-THEKA SHARAB DESI AN-VYAPAR.17095807 0000425068740189 06/09/24 150.00 2.83
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1024@HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-425068740189-U

PI

07/09/24 UPI-NARPINDER KAUR-KAURNARPINDER39-1@OKI 0000461736920628 07/09/24 1,000.00 1,002.83

CICI-PSIB0000272-461736920628-UPI

07/09/24 UPI-KRISHI KENDRA-Q466994604@YBL-YESB0YB 0000425183554971 07/09/24 100.00 902.83

LUPI-425183554971-UPI

07/09/24 UPI-MANSI-6283891583@KOTAK-KKBK0004062-4 0000425187410043 07/09/24 200.00 702.83

25187410043-UPI

07/09/24 UPI-PARMJIT SO THENUN RA-PARMJITRAM267@O 0000425187716367 07/09/24 150.00 552.83

KSBI-UBIN0562351-425187716367-UPI

07/09/24 UPI-MANSI-6283891583@KOTAK-KKBK0004062-4 0000425114116096 07/09/24 200.00 752.83

25114116096-NA

07/09/24 UPI-DILPREET SINGH MARAH-DIL.MARAHAR@OKA 0000425193510723 07/09/24 750.00 2.83

XIS-YESB0000269-425193510723-UPI

07/09/24 UPI-NARPINDER KAUR-KAURNARPINDER39-1@OKI 0000461734524144 07/09/24 500.00 502.83

CICI-PSIB0000272-461734524144-UPI

07/09/24 UPI-MR RAKESH KUMAR-9988174343-1@OKBIZ 0000425100095638 07/09/24 60.00 442.83

AXIS-UTIB0000553-425100095638-UPI

08/09/24 UPI-JAGTAR KARYAN STORE-GPAY-11250590608 0000425223779345 08/09/24 90.00 352.83

@OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000553-425223779345-UPI

08/09/24 UPI-ARSHDEEP

SHARMA-ARSHDEEPSHARMA2002@O

0000425224555056 08/09/24 5.00 347.83

KICICI-PSIB0000272-425224555056-UPI

08/09/24 UPI-BITTU TELECOM-GPAY-11219302706@OKBIZ 0000425237644979 08/09/24 11.00 336.83

ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-425237644979-UPI

08/09/24 UPI-TIRATH SINGH-BHARATPE.90068622041@F 0000425244298120 08/09/24 20.00 316.83

BPE-FDRL0001382-425244298120-UPI

08/09/24 UPI-GOOGLE INDIA DIGITAL-GPAYRECHARGE@OK 0000425249421026 08/09/24 19.00 297.83

PAYAXIS-UTIB0000553-425249421026-UPI

09/09/24 UPI-JAGTAR KARYAN STORE-GPAY-11250590608 0000425366686367 09/09/24 40.00 257.83

@OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000553-425366686367-UPI

09/09/24 UPI-THE FARM HOUSE EATER-Q531337135@YBL- 0000425374777552 09/09/24 30.00 227.83
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YESB0YBLUPI-425374777552-UPI

09/09/24 UPI-MR GAURAV JAIN-Q586188485@YBL-ALLA0 0000425378566094 09/09/24 20.00 207.83

212584-425378566094-UPI

09/09/24 UPI-JAGTAR KARYAN STORE-GPAY-11250590608 0000425391175074 09/09/24 20.00 187.83

@OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000553-425391175074-UPI

10/09/24 UPI-JAGTAR KARYAN STORE-GPAY-11245997626 0000425415559595 10/09/24 45.00 142.83

@OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000553-425415559595-UPI

10/09/24 UPI-JAGTAR KARYAN STORE-GPAY-11245997626 0000425428609019 10/09/24 15.00 127.83

@OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000553-425428609019-UPI

10/09/24 UPI-ASHOK KUMAR S O RAM -MITTALASHOK241@ 0000425441262601 10/09/24 30.00 97.83

OKHDFCBANK-BARB0DHURIX-425441262601-UPI

11/09/24 UPI-TIRATH SINGH-PAYTM.S14KKCC@PTY-YESB0 0000425553844501 11/09/24 30.00 67.83

MCHUPI-425553844501-UPI

11/09/24 UPI-TIRATH SINGH-PAYTM.S14KKCC@PTY-YESB0 0000425553906969 11/09/24 50.00 17.83

MCHUPI-425553906969-UPI

11/09/24 UPI-NARPINDER KAUR-KAURNARPINDER39-1@OKI 0000462140648178 11/09/24 149.00 166.83

CICI-PSIB0000272-462140648178-UPI

11/09/24 UPI-JAGTAR KARYAN STORE-GPAY-11245997626 0000425575277743 11/09/24 40.00 126.83

@OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000553-425575277743-UPI

11/09/24 UPI-SOYEB KHAN-MUSKANKHAN976356@OKSBI-K 0000425575874974 11/09/24 40.00 86.83

KBK0004062-425575874974-UPI

11/09/24 UPI-JAGTAR KARYAN STORE-GPAY-11245997626 0000425575881933 11/09/24 25.00 61.83

@OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000553-425575881933-UPI

12/09/24 UPI-JAGTAR KARYAN STORE-GPAY-11250590608 0000425604783723 12/09/24 45.00 16.83

@OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000553-425604783723-UPI

13/09/24 RDA FIR INW-TPSV000104136536-VIPONJEET K 0000I25724000953 13/09/24 2,005.60 2,022.43

AUR

13/09/24 UPI-ROBIN KUMAR-ROBINGARG19850819-2@OKAX 0000425752137833 13/09/24 2,000.00 22.43

IS-BARB0DHURIX-425752137833-UPI

13/09/24 UPI-SUKHDEEP SINGH-SUKHDEEPSINGH87409@OK 0000425782974599 13/09/24 740.00 762.43

HDFCBANK-HDFC0001480-425782974599-UPI

13/09/24 UPI-SUKHDEEP SINGH-SUKHDEEPSINGH87409@OK 0000425782989640 13/09/24 260.00 1,022.43
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HDFCBANK-HDFC0001480-425782989640-UPI

13/09/24 UPI-NARPINDER KAUR-KAURNARPINDER39-1@OKI 0000425742663597 13/09/24 37.00 1,059.43

CICI-PSIB0000272-425742663597-UPI

14/09/24 UPI-SHASHI BHUSHAN S O R-Q94240316@YBL-Y 0000425893020787 14/09/24 35.00 1,024.43

ESB0YBLUPI-425893020787-UPI

14/09/24 UPI-SHASHI BHUSHAN S O R-Q94240316@YBL-Y 0000425893072257 14/09/24 20.00 1,004.43

ESB0YBLUPI-425893072257-UPI

14/09/24 UPI-ROBIN KUMAR-ROBINGARG19850819-2@OKAX 0000425898159197 14/09/24 300.00 704.43

IS-BARB0DHURIX-425898159197-UPI

14/09/24 UPI-LOVEPREET SINGH-LOVEPREET7SINGH1@OK 0000425801864605 14/09/24 700.00 4.43

SBI-SBIN0004200-425801864605-UPI

14/09/24 UPI-BHAWANJOT SINGH-6239312117@YBL-YESB 0000462442113484 14/09/24 4.00 8.43

0000939-462442113484-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

14/09/24 UPI-JATINDER SINGH-S84955533-2@OKAXIS-PU 0000425891605861 14/09/24 2.00 10.43

NB0059310-425891605861-UPI

14/09/24 UPI-NARPINDER KAUR-KAURNARPINDER39-1@OKI 0000425878899904 14/09/24 600.00 610.43

CICI-PSIB0000272-425878899904-UPI

14/09/24 UPI-DILPREET SINGH MARAH-DIL.MARAHAR@OKA 0000425811712105 14/09/24 500.00 110.43

XIS-YESB0000269-425811712105-UPI

15/09/24 UPI-SUKHDEEP SINGH-SUKHDEEPSINGH87409@OK 0000425934107277 15/09/24 740.00 850.43

HDFCBANK-HDFC0001480-425934107277-UPI

15/09/24 UPI-DHARMENDRA PRASAD-Q391241754@YBL-YE 0000425938430055 15/09/24 20.00 830.43

SB0YBLUPI-425938430055-UPI

15/09/24 UPI-DHARMENDRA PRASAD-Q391241754@YBL-YE 0000425938470721 15/09/24 200.00 630.43

SB0YBLUPI-425938470721-UPI

15/09/24 UPI-DHARMENDRA PRASAD-Q391241754@YBL-YE 0000425938497581 15/09/24 5.00 625.43

SB0YBLUPI-425938497581-UPI

15/09/24 UPI-RAM KUMAR SO SOHAN L-ARTRAM081@OKHDF 0000425944038927 15/09/24 100.00 525.43

CBANK-UBIN0562351-425944038927-UPI

15/09/24 UPI-RAJ KUMAR-PAYTMQR19L7FLILEZ@PAYTM-YE 0000425944076592 15/09/24 40.00 485.43

SB0PTMUPI-425944076592-UPI

15/09/24 UPI-SEEMA-PAYTM.S10OIU6@PTY-YESB0MCHUPI- 0000425944276271 15/09/24 25.00 460.43
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425944276271-UPI

15/09/24 UPI-YOGESH

KUMAR-PAYTMQR1APZLZZ1V8@PAYTM

0000425948768693 15/09/24 20.00 440.43

-YESB0PTMUPI-425948768693-UPI

15/09/24 UPI-RAM KUMAR SO SOHAN L-ARTRAM081@OKHDF 0000425950351403 15/09/24 150.00 290.43

CBANK-UBIN0562351-425950351403-UPI

15/09/24 UPI-MR LAJPAT RAI-9888256597@OKBIZAXIS 0000425950613616 15/09/24 20.00 270.43

-UTIB0000553-425950613616-UPI

15/09/24 UPI-WINZO GAMES-WINZOGAMES@PTYBL-YESB0PT 0000425970995003 15/09/24 10.00 260.43

MUPI-425970995003-UPI INTENT

15/09/24 UPI-CASHFREE PAYMENTS-POWERACCESS.CASHFR 0000425961543570 15/09/24 3.80 264.23

EE@AXISBANK-UTIB0001920-425961543570-CAS

HFREE

16/09/24 UPI-ZUPEE-ZUPEEONLINE@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-42 0000426088388085 16/09/24 10.00 254.23

6088388085-UPI INTENT

16/09/24 IMPS-426014935418-LUDOSUPREMEAAPFC2-UTIB 0000426014935418 16/09/24 19.07 273.30

-XXXXXXXXXXX0850-IMPS

16/09/24 UPI-MR LAJPAT RAI-9888256597@OKBIZAXIS 0000426002852407 16/09/24 20.00 253.30

-UTIB0000553-426002852407-UPI

17/09/24 UPI-SEEMA-PAYTM.S10OIU6@PTY-YESB0MCHUPI- 0000426122333746 17/09/24 160.00 93.30

426122333746-UPI

17/09/24 UPI-CASHFREE PAYMENTS-POWERACCESS.CASHFR 0000426175441291 17/09/24 21.85 115.15

EE@AXISBANK-UTIB0001920-426175441291-CAS

HFREE

17/09/24 UPI-MR LAJPAT RAI-9888256597@OKBIZAXIS 0000426138619264 17/09/24 20.00 95.15

-UTIB0000553-426138619264-UPI

17/09/24 UPI-SOYEB KHAN-PAYTM.S13013N@PTY-YESB0MC 0000426138702268 17/09/24 20.00 75.15

HUPI-426138702268-UPI

17/09/24 UPI-WINZO GAMES-WINZOGAMES@PTYBL-YESB0PT 0000426139297676 17/09/24 10.00 65.15

MUPI-426139297676-UPI INTENT

17/09/24 UPI-NARPINDER KAUR-KAURNARPINDER39-1@OKI 0000462784062470 17/09/24 400.00 465.15

CICI-PSIB0000272-462784062470-UPI
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State account branch GSTN:03AAACH2702H1ZA
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



18/09/24 UPI-ASHOK KUMAR S O RAM -MITTALASHOK241@ 0000426263168528 18/09/24 37.00 428.15

OKHDFCBANK-BARB0DHURIX-426263168528-UPI

18/09/24 UPI-SEVA RAM SHOP-GPAY-11246538444@OKBIZ 0000426266706721 18/09/24 40.00 388.15

AXIS-UTIB0000553-426266706721-UPI

18/09/24 UPI-ANITA WO AJAY KUMAR-BHARATPE.9007219 0000426267385690 18/09/24 20.00 368.15

7500@FBPE-FDRL0001382-426267385690-PAY T

O BHARATPE ME

18/09/24 UPI-PARMOD

KUMAR-PARMODBHARDWAJ817@OKSB

0000426267445436 18/09/24 20.00 348.15

I-SBIN0051189-426267445436-UPI

18/09/24 UPI-LOVEPREET SINGH-LOVEPREETMEHRA9090@O 0000426268699314 18/09/24 110.00 238.15

KHDFCBANK-PUNB0024910-426268699314-UPI

18/09/24 UPI-RAJ RANI-Q389265126@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000426271623308 18/09/24 130.00 108.15

426271623308-UPI

18/09/24 UPI-GOOGLE INDIA SERVICE-GPAYRECHARGE@IC 0000426290189540 18/09/24 26.00 82.15

ICI-ICIC0DC0099-426290189540-UPI

18/09/24 UPI-CASHFREE PAYMENTS-POWERACCESS.CASHFR 0000426287597662 18/09/24 2.85 85.00

EE@AXISBANK-UTIB0001920-426287597662-CAS

HFREE

19/09/24 UPI-NARPINDER KAUR-KAURNARPINDER39-1@OKI 0000462923235149 19/09/24 500.00 585.00

CICI-PSIB0000272-462923235149-UPI

19/09/24 UPI-KRISHI KENDRA-Q466994604@YBL-YESB0YB 0000426304278838 19/09/24 100.00 485.00

LUPI-426304278838-UPI

19/09/24 UPI-H K KANJLA WINE-VYAPAR.170958071937@ 0000426304424882 19/09/24 100.00 385.00

HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-426304424882-UPI

19/09/24 UPI-KULDEEP KUMAR SO RA-Q791446193@YBL-Y 0000426305080945 19/09/24 45.00 340.00

ESB0YBLUPI-426305080945-UPI

19/09/24 UPI-M S HELLO FOOD-IBKPOS.EP025410@ICICI 0000426358576496 19/09/24 279.00 61.00

-ICIC0000004-426358576496-UPI

20/09/24 UPI-SHASHI BHUSHAN S O R-Q94240316@YBL-Y 0000426460861922 20/09/24 45.00 16.00

ESB0YBLUPI-426460861922-UPI

20/09/24 UPI-NARPINDER KAUR-KAURNARPINDER39-1@OKI 0000426485905023 20/09/24 500.00 516.00
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CICI-PSIB0000272-426485905023-UPI

20/09/24 UPI-SUKHDEEP SINGH-SUKHDEEPSINGH87409@OK 0000426466302470 20/09/24 500.00 1,016.00

HDFCBANK-HDFC0001480-426466302470-UPI

20/09/24 UPI-THEKA SHARAB DESI AN-VYAPAR.17095807 0000426475748448 20/09/24 600.00 416.00

1019@HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-426475748448-U

PI

20/09/24 UPI-KARAN KUMAR-PAYTM.S11U3QK@PTY-YESB0M 0000426476234433 20/09/24 21.00 395.00

CHUPI-426476234433-UPI

20/09/24 UPI-THEKA SHARAB DESI AN-VYAPAR.17095807 0000426478015712 20/09/24 300.00 95.00

1024@HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-426478015712-U

PI

20/09/24 UPI-THEKA SHARAB DESI AN-VYAPAR.17095807 0000426479873663 20/09/24 80.00 15.00

1024@HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-426479873663-U

PI

20/09/24 UPI-JINDAL KARYANA STORE-Q016090383@YBL- 0000426479976666 20/09/24 15.00 0.00

YESB0YBLUPI-426479976666-UPI

21/09/24 NEFT CR-SBIN0050838-LFOD-GURJINDER SINGH SBIN224265475196 21/09/24 7,500.00 7,500.00

-SBIN224265475196

21/09/24 UPI-LOVEPREET SINGH-SLOVEY924@OKSBI-YES 0000426507519208 21/09/24 400.00 7,100.00

B0000269-426507519208-UPI

21/09/24 UPI-LOVEPREET SINGH-SLOVEY924@OKSBI-YES 0000426507582259 21/09/24 180.00 6,920.00

B0000269-426507582259-UPI

21/09/24 UPI-JASTEJ SINGH-Q240201878@YBL-YESB0YBL 0000426508701498 21/09/24 1,200.00 5,720.00

UPI-426508701498-UPI

22/09/24 UPI-YOGESH

KUMAR-PAYTMQR1APZLZZ1V8@PAYTM

0000426634217284 22/09/24 40.00 5,680.00

-YESB0PTMUPI-426634217284-UPI

22/09/24 EAW-652166XXXXXX4214-BPCN164904-DHURI 0000000000009035 22/09/24 500.00 5,180.00

22/09/24 UPI-BARINDER SINGH SO DI-BHARATPE9W0I7D2 0000426634848859 22/09/24 20.00 5,160.00

C9U004257@YESBANKLTD-YESB0YESUPI-4266348

48859-PAY TO BHARATPE ME

22/09/24 NWD-652166XXXXXX4214-04200622-SANGRUR 0000426610011301 22/09/24 2,500.00 2,660.00
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22/09/24 UPI-SEEMA-PAYTM.S10OIU6@PTY-YESB0MCHUPI- 0000426638037086 22/09/24 20.00 2,640.00

426638037086-UPI

22/09/24 UPI-SANJAY

KUMAR-PAYTMQR5EGY9G@PTYS-YESB

0000426643224931 22/09/24 20.00 2,620.00

0PTMUPI-426643224931-UPI

22/09/24 UPI-DILPREET SINGH MARAH-DIL.MARAHAR@OKA 0000426646421318 22/09/24 1,000.00 1,620.00

XIS-YESB0000269-426646421318-UPI

22/09/24 UPI-KRISHNA DAIRY-Q318205927@YBL-YESB0YB 0000426647261220 22/09/24 30.00 1,590.00

LUPI-426647261220-UPI

22/09/24 UPI-DILPREET SINGH MARAH-DIL.MARAHAR@OKA 0000426652340626 22/09/24 500.00 1,090.00

XIS-YESB0000269-426652340626-UPI

22/09/24 UPI-HARMAN SINGH-7719736559@FAM-PPIW0884 0000426680760218 22/09/24 8.00 1,098.00

509-426680760218-UPI PAYMENT

22/09/24 UPI-GOOGLE INDIA SERVICE-GPAYRECHARGE@IC 0000426669460895 22/09/24 29.00 1,069.00

ICI-ICIC0DC0099-426669460895-UPI

22/09/24 UPI-SUNITA DEVI WO GAGAN-SHIVAMRANA88315 0000426669858802 22/09/24 200.00 869.00

@OKAXIS-PUNB0HPGB04-426669858802-UPI

22/09/24 ZHDFFBT01JKQBE/BILLDKAPPLESERVICES 0000242668378914 22/09/24 159.00 710.00

22/09/24 ZHDF1K701JM4KZ/BILLDKAPPLESERVICES 0000242668381186 22/09/24 138.00 572.00

23/09/24 UPI-RAJ OIL COMPANY-PAYTMQR2810050501011 0000426778415508 23/09/24 100.00 472.00

2V6HK1CK8ZY@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-4267784155

08-UPI

23/09/24 UPI-VARUN GARG-GARGVARUN633@OKSBI-SBIN0 0000426784485606 23/09/24 110.00 362.00

004200-426784485606-UPI

23/09/24 UPI-GOOGLE INDIA SERVICE-GPAYRECHARGE@IC 0000426703734930 23/09/24 22.00 340.00

ICI-ICIC0DC0099-426703734930-UPI

23/09/24 UPI-SUNITA DEVI WO GAGAN-SHIVAMRANA88315 0000426712695163 23/09/24 250.00 90.00

@OKAXIS-PUNB0HPGB04-426712695163-UPI

24/09/24 UPI-MR LAJPAT RAI-9888256597@OKBIZAXIS 0000426824004739 24/09/24 20.00 70.00

-UTIB0000553-426824004739-UPI

24/09/24 UPI-SUKHDEEP SINGH-SUKHDEEPSINGH87409@OK 0000426853866085 24/09/24 400.00 470.00

HDFCBANK-HDFC0001480-426853866085-UPI
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24/09/24 UPI-SUNITA DEVI WO GAGAN-SHIVAMRANA88315 0000426854159288 24/09/24 400.00 70.00

@OKAXIS-PUNB0HPGB04-426854159288-UPI

25/09/24 UPI-SEEMA-PAYTM.S10OIU6@PTY-YESB0MCHUPI- 0000426969930412 25/09/24 20.00 50.00

426969930412-UPI

25/09/24 UPI-SANJAY KHAN-SANJAYSANGRUR5@OKSBI-SB 0000426944537249 25/09/24 20.00 70.00

IN0050026-426944537249-UPI

26/09/24 UPI-MR LAJPAT RAI-9888256597@OKBIZAXIS 0000427008489673 26/09/24 20.00 50.00

-UTIB0000553-427008489673-UPI

26/09/24 UPI-SHASHI BHUSHAN S O R-Q94240316@YBL-Y 0000427011553888 26/09/24 40.00 10.00

ESB0YBLUPI-427011553888-UPI

26/09/24 UPI-NARPINDER KAUR-KAURNARPINDER39-1@OKI 0000463683433275 26/09/24 400.00 410.00

CICI-PSIB0000272-463683433275-UPI

26/09/24 UPI-SUNITA DEVI WO GAGAN-SHIVAMRANA88315 0000427038587057 26/09/24 400.00 10.00

@OKAXIS-PUNB0HPGB04-427038587057-UPI

27/09/24 UPI-SUKHDEEP SINGH-SUKHDEEPSINGH87409@OK 0000427145426032 27/09/24 100.00 110.00

HDFCBANK-HDFC0001480-427145426032-UPI

27/09/24 UPI-MR LAJPAT RAI-9888256597@OKBIZAXIS 0000427145534602 27/09/24 40.00 70.00

-UTIB0000553-427145534602-UPI

27/09/24 UPI-MR LAJPAT RAI-9888256597@OKBIZAXIS 0000427169680037 27/09/24 20.00 50.00

-UTIB0000553-427169680037-UPI

28/09/24 UPI-BANSAL SWEETS-VYAPAR.168668474220@HD 0000427295669076 28/09/24 50.00 0.00

FCBANK-HDFC0000001-427295669076-UPI

30/09/24 UPI-NARPINDER KAUR-KAURNARPINDER39-1@OKI 0000464025783403 30/09/24 100.00 100.00

CICI-PSIB0000272-464025783403-UPI

30/09/24 UPI-RAJ OIL COMPANY-PAYTMQR2810050501011 0000427477258371 30/09/24 100.00 0.00

2V6HK1CK8ZY@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-4274772583

71-UPI

30/09/24 UPI-MANJINDER SINGH-11MANJINDERMARAHAR-2 0000427439714082 30/09/24 50.00 50.00

@OKAXIS-UTIB0002374-427439714082-UPI

01/10/24 INTEREST PAID TILL 30-SEP-2024 000000000000000 30/09/24 1.00 51.00

STATEMENT SUMMARY :-
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Opening Balance Dr Count Cr Count Debits Credits Closing Bal
17.34 112 36 19,076.51 19,110.17 51.00

Generated On: 27-Oct-2024 16:26 Generated By:
241935988

Requesting Branch Code: NET

This is a computer generated statement and does

not require signature.
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